OTSEGO COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Job Classification

Board of Commissioners
Chairperson
Vice-Chairperson
Member(s)

Total Commissioners

Wages as of January 1, 2017

Number of Employees

W R R

W

Salary or Hourly Wage

10,800.00
9,600.00
9,600.00

Note: "Salary" shown for Commissioners are their annual wages.
Commissioners receive S50 per diem per half day and $100 per diem over 4 hours.
No per diem is paid for regular meetings and special meetings.

Administration
Foreman-Manager

Engineer

Finance Director

Shop Foreman

State Foreman

Shop Clerk

Administrative Assistant/AP,PR
Administrative Assistant/General
Total Administratiion

Maintenance

Equipment Operators
Start 19.48; 120 days 19.78; year 20.08

Mechanics
Start 21.45; 120 days 21.75; year 22.05

Summer/Seasonal Employees

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

Total Summer/Seasonal Employees

Total of all employees

0P PR R R R R R

20

w = N O

B2 N Vol Vo Bl Vo R V0 R Vo R "2

71,406.40
66,300.00
64,521.60
61,006.40
54,038.40
54,038.40
43,139.20
$16.10 hr

$20.08 hr

$20.08 hr

$22.05 hr

$10.00 hr
$11.00 hr
$12.00 hr



