OTSEGO COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION Wages as of January 1, 2017

Job Classification	Number of Employees	Salary or Hourly Wage	
Board of Commissioners			
Chairperson	1	\$	10,800.00
Vice-Chairperson	1	\$	9,600.00
Member(s)	1	\$	9,600.00
Total Commissioners	3		

Note: "Salary" shown for Commissioners are their annual wages.

Commissioners receive \$50 per diem per half day and \$100 per diem over 4 hours.

No per diem is paid for regular meetings and special meetings.

1	\$	71,406.40
1	\$	66,300.00
1		64,521.60
1	\$	61,006.40
1	\$	54,038.40
1	\$	54,038.40
1	\$	43,139.20
1		\$16.10 hr
8		
1		\$20.08 hr
20		\$20.08 hr
3		\$22.05 hr
		·
0		\$10.00 hr
		\$11.00 hr
		\$12.00 hr
3		¥==:30 III
35		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 20 3	1 \$ \$ \$ 1 \$ \$ \$ 1 \$ \$ 1